%
1 ZCuSn3Zn8Pb6Nil 3—8—6—1 2.0~4.0 |[6.0~9.0| 4.0~7.0 0.5~1.5
2 ZCuSn3Znl1Pb4 3—11—4 2.0~4.0 |9.0~13.0| 3.0~6.0
3 ZCuSn5Pb5Zn5 5—5—5 4.0~6.0 {4.0~6.0| 4.0~6.0
4 ZCuSn10P1 10—1 9.0~11.5 0.5~1.0
5 ZCuSn10P5 10—5 9.0~11.0 4.0~6.0
6 ZCuSn10Zn2 10—2 9.0~11.0 [1.0~3.0
7 ZCuPb10Sn10 10—10 9.0~11.0 8.0~11.0
8 ZCuPb15Sn8 15—8 7.0~9.0 13.0~17.0
9 ZCuPbl17Sn4Zn4 17—4—4 3.5~5.0 {2.0~6.0|14.0~20.0
10 ZCuPb20Sn5 20—5 4.0~6.0 18.0~23.0
11 ZCuPb30 30 27.0~33.0
12 ZCuAl 8Mnl3Fe3 8—13—3 7.0~9.0 ~ 12.0~14.5
13| ZCuAl 8Mnl13Fe3Ni2 8—13—3—2 1.8~2.57.0~8.5 5~4.011.5~14.0
14 ZCuAl 9Mn2 9—2 8.0~10.0 1.5~2.5
15 ZCuAl 9Fe4Ni4Mnl 9—4—4—2 4.5~5.08.5~10.0 5~5 0.8~2.5
16 ZCuAl 10Fe3 10—3 8.5~11.0/2.0~4
17 ZCuAl 10Fe3Mn2 10—3—3 9.0~11.0/2.0~4 1.0~2.0
18 7CuZn38 38 60.0~63.0
19| ZCuZn25Al6Fe3Mn3 25—6—3—3 4.5~7.0 ~ 1.5~4.0 60.0~66.0
20 | ZCuZn26Al4Fe3Mn3 26—4—3—3 2.5~5.0 ~ 1.5~4.0 60.0~66.0
21 ZCuZn31Al 2 31—2 2.0~3.0 66.0~68.0
22| ZCuZn35Al 2Mn2Fel 35—2—2—1 0.5~2.5 2~2 0.1~3.0 57.0~65.0
23 ZCuZn38Mn2Pb2 38—2—2 1.5~2.5 1.5~2.5 57.0~60.0
24 ZCuZn40Mn2 40—2 1.0~2.0 57.0~60.0
25 ZCuZn40Mn3Fel 40—3—1 S5~1 3.0~4.0 53.0~58.0
26 ZCuZn33Pb2 33—2 1.0~3.0 63.0~67.0
27 ZCuZn40Pb2 40—2 0.5~2.5 0.2~0.8 58.0~63.0
28 ZCuZnl6Si4 16—4 2.5~4.5 79.0~81.0




%

C Si Mn Cr Ni Mo Cu Ti S P N
1 7ZG1Crl3 1010.08~0.15 <1.0 <0.6 [12.0~14.0 — — — — <0.030 | <0.040 —
2 7G2Crl13 1020.16~0.24 <1.0 <0.6 [12.0~14. — — — — <0.030 | <0.040 —
3 ZG1Crl7 201| <0.12 <l1.2 <0.7 [16.0~18. — — — — <0.030 | <0.040 —
4 7ZG1Cr19Mo2 202| <0.15 <0.8 |0.5~0.818.5~20.5 — 1.5~2.5 — — <0.030 | <0.045 —
5 7GCr28 203/0.50~1.00 0.5~1.3]0.5~0.8 26.0~30. — — — — <0.035| <0.10 —
6A| ZG 00 Crl4Nil4Si4 |300| <0.03 |3.5~4.5 <1 13~15 13~15 — — — <0.03 | <0.04 —
6 7G00Cr18Nil0 301 <0.03 <1.5 |0.8~2.0(17.0~20.08.0~12.0 — — — <0.030 | <0.040 —
7 ZGOCr18Ni9 302| <0.08 <1.5 |0.8~2.0(17.0~20.08.0~11.0 — — — <0.030 | <0.040 —
8 ZG1Cr18Ni9 303| <0.12 <1.5 |0.8~2.0(17.0~20.08.0~11.0 — — — <0.030 | <0.045 —
9 7ZGOCr18Ni9Ti 304| <0.08 <1.5 |0.8~2.0(17.0~20.08.0~11.0 — — |5x €-0.02 ~0.7 <0.030 | <0.040 —
10 ZG1Cr18Ni9Ti 305| <0.12 <1.5 |0.8~2.0(17.0~20.08.0~11.0 — — 5% €-0.02 ~0.7] <0.030 | <0.045 —
11| ZGOCr18Nil2Mo2Ti |306| <0.08 <1.5 |0.8~2.0(16.0~19.011.0~13.0 2.0~3.0 — [5x €-0.02 ~0.7 <0.030 | <0.040 —
12 | ZGICr18Nil2Mo2Ti |307| <0.12 <l1.5 |0.8~2.0(16.0~19.011.0~13.0 2.0~3.0 — |5x €-0.02 ~0.7 <0.030 | <0.045 —
13 | ZG1Cr24Ni20Mo2Cu3 |308| <0.12 <1.5 |0.8~2.0123.0~25.019.0~21.02.0~3.03.0~4.0 — <0.030 | <0.045 —
14| ZG1Crl8Mn8Ni4N |309| <0.10 <1.5 |7.5~10.0117.0~19.0 3.5~5.5 — — — <0.030 | <0.060 |0.15~0.25
15 |ZG1Cr17TMn9N4Mo3Cu2N|401| <0.12 <1.5 |8.0~10.016.0~19.03.0~5.0|2.9~3.52.0~2.5 — <0.035 | <0.060 |0.16~0.26
16 | ZG1Cr18Mnl13Mo2CuN [402| <0.12 <l1.5 [12.0~14.017.0~20. — 1.5~2.01.0~1.5 — <0.035 | <0.060 |0.19~0.26
17 | ZGOCr17Ni4Cud4Nb |501| <0.07 <1.0 <1.0 [I15.5~17.53.0~5.0 — 2.6~4.6 Nb=0.15~0.45| <0.030 | <0.035 —

<0.040% <1.2%



oy, o ) © ag
C / / % % HB
950
1 | zcicrs 101 1050
750 56 40 20 50 8 —
950
2 | ZG2Crl3 102 1050
750 ~ 800 63 45 16 40 6 —
3 | zG1Cn7 201 750 ~ 800 40 25 20 30 — —
4 | 7G1Cr19Mo2 202 800 40 — — — — —
5 | ZGCi28 203 850 35 — — — — —
6A | ZG 00 Cr14Nil4Sid 300 1050 ~ 110 50 25 8,260 | — 28 —
6 | ZG 00 CrI8Nil0 301 1050 ~ 110 40 18 25 32 10 —
7 | zGocr18Ni9 302 1080 ~ 1130 45 20 25 32 10 —
8 | ZG1CrI8Ni9 303 1050 ~ 1100 45 20 25 32 10 —
9 | ZGOCr18NOTi 304 950 ~ 1050 45 20 25 32 10 —
10 | ZG1Cr8NiOT; 305 950 ~ 1050 45 20 25 32 10 —
11 | ZGOCr18Nil2Mo2Ti 306 1100 ~ 115 50 2 30 30 10 —
12 | ZG1Cr8NiI2M o2 Ti 307 1100 ~ 1150 50 2 30 30 10 —
13 | ZG1C124Ni20Mo2Cu3 308 1100 ~ 115 45 25 20 32 10 —
14 | ZG1CrI8Mn8Ni4N 309 1100 ~ 1150 60 25 40 50 15 —
| 15 | zG1CTM9N4Mo3C2N | 401 1150 ~ 1180 60 40 25 35 10 —
16 | ZG1CrI8Mn13Mo2CuN | 402 1100 ~ 115 60 40 30 40 10 —
17 | ZGOCr17Ni4CudNb 501 1020~ 110
485 ~ 570 100 80 5 10 — =337
(@) o G9.2
& ZGOCrI8NI9Ti  ZG1Crl8NiOTi



%

Ti+
Si Cu Mg Zn Mn Ti Al| Fe| Si | Cu|Mg| Zn |Mn| Ti| Zr ’ Be| Ni| Sn | Pb
r

6.5~ 0.30 ~

1 ZAISiTMgD 7Z1.D101 — — — — — 0.45 — 10.2| — ]0.2(0.350.20 — 0.250.1| — |0.110.05 .1
7.5 0.50
6.5~ 0.30 ~ 0.08 ~

2 ZAISiTMgDA ZLDI101A — — — — 0.12 — 0.10 — 10.050.05f — | — | — | — [0.050.01/0.05 .6
7.5 0.50 0.20
10.0 ~

3 ZAl1Si12D Z1.D102 5.0 —_ — — — — — 0.6 — 0.300.100.1|0.50.20 — | — | — | — | — | — .6
8.0~ 0.2~ 0.2

4 ZAISIOM gD Z1.D104 — — — — 0.45 — |0.1| —0.25 — | — | — [0.15 — | — [0.01/0.05 .2
10.5 0.4 0.5
4.5~(1.0~0.45~

5 ZAISi5Cul MgD Z1.D105 — — — — 0.45 — | — | —1]0.2/0.5| — | — 0.150.1| — |0.010.05 .3
5.5 1.5]0.65
4.5~(1.0~0.50 ~

6 ZAISi5Cul MgDA ZLDI105A — — — — 0.15 —| —|—10.1{0.1| — | —|— | — | — 0.010.05 4
5.5 1.5 ]0.65
7.5~11.0~1/0.35~ 0.3~10.10~

7 ZAISi8Cul MgD Z1.D106 — — 0.5|—|—|— 02| —|—|—|—|—|—10.010.05 .1
8.5 | 1.5 ]0.55 0.5 [0.25
6.5~(3.5~

8 Z.A1Si7Cu4D Z1D107 — — — — — 0.4 —|—10.1/0.2|10.3| —| — | — | — | — [0.01/0.05 .9
7.5 | 4.5
11.0~|1.0~ (0.5~ 0.3~

9 ZAlISi12Cu2MglD Z1.D108 — — 0.4 —|—|— 0.2 —10.20 —| — | —[0.3]0.01/0.05 .8
13.0| 2.0 | 1.0 0.9
11.0~{0.5~ 0.9~

10 | ZAISi12Cul MgNilD 7Z1.D109 — — — 0.4 —| —|—10.2/0.2/0.20 — | — | — | — [0.01/0.05 .8
13.0| 1.5 | 1.4
4.0~(5.0~0.3~

11 ZAISi5Cu6M gD Z1DI110 — — — — 0.5|—|—|—10.5/0.5|— | — | — | —1]0.30.010.05 .5
6.0 | 8.0 |0.55
8.0~ |1.3~10.45~ 0.10~(0.10 ~

12 ZAISiI9Cu2MgD Z1D111 — — 0.3 —| —|—1|0.1|—|—|—|—|—|—10.010.05 .0
10.0| 1.8 | 0.65 0.351]0.35
6.5~ 0.50 ~ 0.10 ~

13 ZAISiTMgDA ZLD114A — — — — 0.15 — | —(0.1|— 01| —|—|—|—|—|—|— .6
7.5 0.65 0.20
4.8~ 0.45~1.2~ Sh0. 1 ~

14 ZAISi5Zn1MgD Z1D115 — — — 0.25 —|0.1| —|—|0.1| —|—|— | — | —0.010.05 .0
6.2 0.7 | 1.8 0.25




Ti+
Si Cu Mg Zn Mn Ti Al'| Fe | Si | Cu|Mg| Zn|Mn| Ti| Zr ’ Be | Ni| Sn | Pb
r
6.5~ 0.4~ 0.10 ~Be0.15 ~
ZAISi8M gBeD ZLD116 — — — 0.5| — 0.3 —|0.3|0.1| —|0.2| — | — | — |0.01/0.05
8.5 0.6 0.30| 0.40
Z.A1Si20Cu2 19~ |1.0~]0.5~ 0.3~ REO.6
ZLD118 —_ —_ 0.5|—|—|— 0.1l —1]0.2]0.1| — | — 0.010.05
REIMgMnD 22 2.0 | 0.8 0.5 1.5
4.5~ 0.6~10.15~
ZAICu5MnD Z1.D201 — — — — 0.200.3| — 0.050.2| — | — [0.2| — | —|0.1| — | —
5.3 1.0 | 0.35
4.8~ 0.6~10.15~
ZAICu5MnDA Z1LD201A — — — — 0.100.05 — 0.050.1| — | — 0.15 — | — 0.05 — | —
5.3 1.0 | 0.35
4.0~
ZA1Cu4D 71.D203 — s o — — — — — 0.6/1.2| — 0.030.2|0.1/0.200.1| — | — | — |0.01/0.05
4.6~ 0.6~1(0.15~| Cd0.15
ZA1Cu5MnCdDA 7Z1.D204A s — — 0.130.05 — 0.050.1| — | — .18 — | —|— | — | —
5.3 0.9 [0.35| 0.25
710.05 ~
0.20
Cd0.15 ~
4.6~ 0.3~0.15~| 0.25
ZAICuSMnCdVDA Z1.D205A — — — 0.10[0.05| — [0.05|0.1| — | — | — | — | —| —| — | —
5.3 0.5 | 0.35|B0.01~
0.06
V0.05 ~
0.30
Ni0.2 ~
0.3
1.6~ 3.0~ 0.2~ 0.9~ 7x0.15 ~
ZAICu3RE5Si2D Z1.D207 — — 05| —|— | — 02| — | —|—|—|—|—|—|—
2.0 3.4 0.3 1.2 0.25
RE4.5 ~
5.0
9.8~
ZAIMg10D Z1.D301 — — 1.0 — — — — 0.25{0.3]0.1| — |0.15|0.15/0.15/0.2 | — [0.07]0.05|0.01|0.05




Ti+
Si Cu Mg Zn Mn Ti Al'| Fe | Si | Cu|Mg| Zn|Mn| Ti| Zr ’ Be | Ni| Sn | Pb
r
0.8~ 4.6~ 0.1~
24 ZAIMg5SilD 7Z1.D303 — — — — 0.45 — |0.1| —|0.2| — 02| — | —|—|—|—|—|—| 0.7
1.3 5.6 0.4
7.6~ 1.0~ 0.1~ |Be0.03~
25 ZAIMg8Zn1D Z1.D305 — — — 0.2510.2/0.1| — | — |01 | —| —| —|—|—|—|—|—| 09
9.0 1.5 0.2 0.1
6.0~ 0.15~9.2~
26 ZAlZn11Si7D Z1.D401 — — — — 0.6 —|0.6| —|— |05 —|—|—|—|—|—|—|—| 1.6
8.0 0.35 13.0
0.55~|5.2~ 0.15~| Ci0.4~
27 ZAlZn6M gD 71.D402 — — — 0.410.310.25| — | —[0.l|—|—|—|—|—|—|—|—]1.25
0.70 6.5 0.25 0.6
1.50 ~ RE
28 ZAIMn1D Z1.D501 — — — — — — 0.310.200 — | — | — | — 015\ — | — | —|—|—|— —
1.70 0.03
2 %
Ti+
Si Cu Mg Zn Mn Ti Al| Fe| Si | Cu|Mg| Zn |Mn| Ti| Zr ’ Be| Ni| Sn | Pb
r
10.0 ~
1 YAISil2D YLD102 3.0 — — — — — — 0.9/ —10.30.250.1|10.4| —|0.1| — | — | — | — | — 0.15
8.0~ 0.2~ 0.2~
2 YAISi9OM gD YLD104 — — — — 0.8 —|0.3] —|0.1| — (0.1 — [0.15 — | — [0.010.05 0.15
10.5 0.35 0.5
7.5~12.5~
3 YAISi8Cu3D YLDI112 — — — — — 0.9 —| —0.3/1.0/0.6/0.2| — | — | — |0.5/0.2]/0.3] 0.15
9.5 | 4.0
9.6~ (2.0~
4 YAISil1Cu3D YLDI113 — — — — — 0.9 —|—10.3/0.8/0.5|— | — | —|—10.5/0.2| — 0.15
12.0| 3.5
16.0~|4.0~10.50 ~
5 Y AISi7Cu5D YLDI117 — — — — 0.9 —|—|—|1.5/0.5\—|— | —|—10.3]0.3]| — 0.15
18.0| 5.0 | 0.65




Ti+
Si Cu Mg Zn Mn Ti Al| Fe| Si | Cu|Mg| Zn |Mn| Ti| Zr ’ Be | Ni| Sn | Pb
r
0.8~ 4.6~ 0.1~
YAIM5SilD YLD302 — — — 0.9 — 0.1 —|0.2| — | — 0.1 — | —|— | — | — 0.15
1.3 5.5 0.4
2.6~ 0.4~
YAIMg3D YLD306 — — — — 0.6/0.1/0.1) — 04| —|—|—|— | —10.1{0.1| — —
4.0 0.6




%
Cu Al Fe Mn Si Pb Zn Fe Pb Sh Mn Sn Al P
ZHD68 67.0~70. — — — — — 0.10]0.03 | 0.01 — 1.0 | 0.1 |0.01
ZHD62 60.0 ~ 63. — — — — — 0.2 [ 0.08| 0.01 — 1.0 | 0.3 |0.01
ZHAID67 -5-2-2167.0~70.05.0~6.02.0~3.02.0~3. — — — | 0.5 0.01 — | 0.5 — 1 0.01
ZHAID63 -6-3-3160.0~66.04.5~7.02.0~4.01.5~4.0 — — — 10.20 — — |1 0.2 | — —
ZHAID62 -4-3-3160.0~66.02.5~5.01.5~4.01.5~4.0 — — — 10.20 — — |1 0.2 | — —
ZHAID67 -2.5 [66.0~68.02.0~3.0 — — — — 0.6 | 0.5 0.05 0.5] 0.5 — —
Sh+ P+
ZHAID61 -2-2-1[57.0~65.00.5~2.50.5~2.00.1~3.0 — — — | 0.5 — 1.0 | — —
As0.4
ZHMnD58-2-2 [57.0~60.00 — — [1.5~2.5 — [1.5~2.5 0.6 | — 0.05 — | 0.5 | 1.0 |0.01




%

Cu Al Fe Mn Si Pb Zn Fe Pb Sh Mn Sn Al P Si
9 ZHMnD58 -2 [57.0~60.0 — — [1.0~2. — — 0.6 | 0.1 0.05 — | 0.5]0.5]0.01| —
10 | ZHMnD57-3-1 [53.0~58.0 — 1[0.5~1.53.0~4. — — — | 0.3 0.05 — | 0.5 0.5]0.01| — 300°C
11 ZHPbD65 -2 63.0~66.0 — — — — ]1.0~2.8 0.7 — — 0.2 | 1.5 ] 0.1 |0.02{0.03
12 ZHPbD59 - 1 57.0~61.0 — — — — 10.8~1.9 0.6 | — 0.05 — — [ 0.2 {0.01| —
13 ZHPbD60 - 2 58.0~62.00.2~0.8 — — — 0.5~2.5 0.7 — — 0.5 1.0 — — 10.05
14 ZHSiD80 - 3 79.0~81.0 — — — R.5~4.5 — 0.4 0.1 0.05 0.5 0.21]0.10.02| —
15| ZHSiD80-3-3 [79.0~8l1. — — — R.5~4.52.0~4.0 0.4 | — 0.05 0.5 0.21]0.20.02| —

0.05%



%

1 ZZnAID4A 3.9~4.3 — 0.03~0.06 — 0.03{0.003/0.003/0.001| — |0.03
2 ZZnAID4 3.9~4.3 — 0.03~0.06 — 0.1 {0.005(0.003/0.002| — | 0.03
3 | ZZnAID4-0.1 3.5~4.3 [0.10~0.15| 0.05~0.1 — 0.1 {0.005/0.003|0.003| — —
4 | ZZnAID4-0.5 3.5~4.3 0.5~0.9 | 0.08~0.15 — 0.1 {0.015]0.01|0.005| — —
5 Z7ZnAlD4 - 1A 3.9~4.3 10.50~1.25|0.03~0.06 — 0.03 (0.003{0.003| 0.01 | — —
6 ZZnAlD4 - 1 3.9~4.3 10.50~1.25|0.03~0.06 — 0.1 {0.005/0.003|0.002| — —
7 ZZnAlID4 - 3A 3.9~4.3 [2.50~3.50|0.03~0.06 — 0.05{0.003/0.003/0.001| — —
8 ZZnAlD4 - 3 3.9~4.3 |2.50~3.50|0.03~0.06 — 0.1 [0.005/0.003|0.002| — —
9 ZZnAlIDS - 1 4.5~6.0 0.8~1.8 |0.02~0.05 — 0.1 [{0.03]0.005/0.005| — —
10 | ZZnAID5-5-1 | 4.5~5.5 4.5~5.5 — 0.5~1.5 0.1 — 10.005(0.002| — —
11 ZZnAlID6 - 4 6.5~7.5 3.5~4.5 |0.03~0.06 — 0.2 [0.007(0.005|0.005| — —
12 | ZZnAID9-1.5 9~11.0 1.0~2.0 | 0.03~0.06 — 0.1 {0.02/0.015/0.01]0.03| —
13 | ZZnAID10 -1 9.0~11.0 | 0.6~1.0 |0.02~0.05 — 0.1 10.03/0.02|0.01| — —
14 | ZZnAID10-2 9.0~12.0 1.5~2.5 |0.03~0.06 — 0.2 10.03/0.02|0.01| — —
15| ZZnAID10-5 9.0~12.0 | 4.0~5.5 |0.03~0.06 — 0.1 {0.02]0.015/0.01]0.03| —
16 | ZZnAIDI1 -1 10.5~11.5[0.50~1.250.015~0.03 — 0.075/0.004/0.003/0.002| — —




%

Sn Zn Pb P Ni Al Fe Mn Cu |[Sn|Zn|Pb| P | Ni|Al|Fe|Mn|Sb| Si| S

2.0~16.3~ (4.0~ 0.5~

ZQSnD3-8-6-1 — — — — —|—|—0.05 —1[0.020.3] — |0.30.02 —
4.0 9.3 ]6.7 1.5 2.5MPa
2.0~19.5~ (3.0~

ZQSnD3 -11-4 — — — — — — | —|—10.05 —0.020.4 — [0.30.02 —
4.0 |13.5] 5.8 2.5MPa
4.0~14.5~ 4.0~

ZQSnD5-5-5 — — — — — — | — | —10.03 — [0.010.25 — (0.250.010. 10

6.0 | 6.0 | 5.7

5.0~1(5.3~(2.0~

ZQSnD6 - 6 - 3 — =] =] =] = —|—|—|—|—10.050.3 — [0.20.035 —
7.0 | 7.3 [ 3.8
9.2~ 4.0~

zoslo-1 |l — | — | = = — | — — 0.050.25 — 0.100.010.080.050.050.020.05
9.2~

zQsip10-2 |l — | — | — | — | — | — | — — | —[1.3]0.03 — 0.010.200.2(0.30.010.1
9.2~ 4.0~

7QSnD10 -5 — — == =1 = — (1.0 —1{0.05 — 0.010.2| — [0.20.01 —
11.0 5.8
9.2~ 8.5~

ZQPbD10 - 10 — — =] =] =] = — [2.0] —10.05 — 0.010.150.2(0.500.010. 10
11.0 10.5
7.2~ 13.5~

ZQPbDI5 - 8 — — =] =] =] = —[2.0] —{0.05 — 0.010.150.2/0.50.01/0.1
9.0 16.5

3.5~(2.0~|14.5~
ZQPbD17-4-4 — — — — — —|—|—0.05 —1[0.020.3] — |0.3]0.020.05
5.0 | 6.0 [19.5

4.0~ 19.0~
ZQPbD20 -5 — — — — — — — 2.0 —10.05 — [0.01)0.15[0.2(0.750.01/0.1 40MPa

6.0 23.0
70MPa




%

Sn Zn Pb Ni Al Fe Mn Cu [Sn|Zn|Pb| P | Ni| Al | Fe|Mn|Sb| Si| S
28.0 ~
12 ZQPbD30 — — 330 — — — — —10.1{ —10.08 — (0.01/0.2| — [0.2/0.010.05
8.2~ 1.5~ 250°C
13 ZQAID9 -2 — — — — — 0.20.5/0.10.10 — | — |0.5| — 0.050.20 —
10.0 2.5
4.0~18.7~4.0~(0.8~
14 | ZQAID9-4-4-2 | — — — —|—0.02—|—|—|—|—|— 0.1 —
5.0 | 10.0| 5.0 | 2.5 400°C
9.2~ 1.5~
15 ZQAID10 -2 —_ —_ —_ —_ — 0.2(1.0/0.1/0.1| —| — |0.5|— | —]0.2| —
11.0 2.5
8.7~12.0~
16 ZQAID9 - 4 — — — — — 0.200.400.10 — | — | — | — [1.0| — 0.10 —
10.7 | 4.0 250°C
9.2~1(2.0~(1.0~
17| ZQAID10-3-2 — — — — 0.1/0.5/0.10.01/0.5| — | — | — 0.050.10 —
11.0| 4.0 | 2.0
7.2~12.0~112.0~
18| ZQMnDI2-8-3 — s — — —10.30.02 — | —|— | —|—|—0.15 —
9.0 | 4.0 | 14.5
1.8~|7.2~1(2.5~11.5~
19 ZQMnD12-8-3-2| — — — 0.1{0.10.020.0| —|— | —|—|—10.15 —
2.5 8.5 | 4.0 |14.0

0.05%



%

HB
Sh Cu Pb Sn As Pb Fe Zn Bi Al

4-4 ZChSnSbD
4ld 4.0~5.0 4.0~5.0 — 0.1 0.35 0.06 0.008 0.08 0.005 0.6 20

8-4 ZChSnSbD
4 7.0~8.0 3.0~4.0 — 0.1 0.35 0.06 0.008 0.08 0.005 0.6 24

3-8 ZChSnSbD
a3 7.5~8.5 7.5~8.5 — 0.1 0.35 0.08 0.008 0.08 0.005 0.6 27

9-7 ZChSnSbD
0 7 8.0~10.0 6.0~8.0 — 0.1 0.35 0.1 0.01 0.1 0.01 0.65 —

11-6 ZChSnSbD
o 10.0~12.0| 5.5~6.5 — 0.05 0.35 0.08 0.008 0.05 0.005 0.5 27

12-10-4 ZChSnSbD
11.0~13.0| 2.5~5.0 9.0~11.0 0.1 — 0.08 0.008 0.08 0.01 0.3 29

12-10-4

32-8-3 Z.ChSnSbD

7.0~9.0 3.0~3.5 |30.0~35.0 0.1 — 0.1 0.01 0.08 0.01 0.4 15~20

32-8-3




%
HB
Sh Cu Sn As Cd Pb As Fe Zn Bi Cu Al

16-1-1 ZChPbSbD
16-1-1 14.5~17.5 0.8~1.2 |0.8~1.4 — — | 0.1 |0.05| 0.1 [0.6" [0.005 21

16 -16-2 ZChPbSbD
15.0~17.0 5~2 15.0~17.0 — — 0.1 {0.08(0.05| 0.1 — 10.01 30

16-16-2

15-11-2 ZChPbSbD
14.0~16.0 0~2 9.0~12.0 — — 0.1 | 0.1 |0.05]| 0.1 — 10.05 —

15-11-2

15-10 ZChPbSbD
14.0~16.0 1~0. 9.0~11.0 — — 0.2 0.1 ]0.05]|0.1 — 10.005 24

15-10

15-5-3 ZChPbSbD
14.0~16.0 5~3. 5.0~6.0 | 0.6~1.0|1.8~2.3 — [ 0.1 ]0.05]| 0.1 — — 32

15-5-3

15-5 ZChPbSbD
I5_5 14.0~15.5 S5~1 4.0~5.5 — — 0.2 0.1 ]0.05/|0.1 — 10.01 -20

14-5 ZChPbSbD
45 14.0~15.0 1~0. 4.0~6.0 — — 0.1 | 0.1 [0.05] 0.1 — 10.01 20~27

13-7-1 ZChPbSbD
12.0~14.0 6.0~8.0 |0.8~1.2 — — | 0.1 /0.05| 0.1 |0.5" | 0.01 —

13-7-1

10-6 ZChPbSbD
9.0~11.0 1~0. 5.0~7.0 — — 0.1 | 0.1 |0.05]| 0.1 — 10.01 18

10-6




